
Record: Record:

LG Small Group .5823 LG High Score 50-5X

Brent Whaley 1.609 Bud Dean 49-2X
Fred Vonderscheer 1.858 Brent Whaley 49-1X
Don Robinett 1.886 Fred Vonderscheer 49-1X
Joe Cerami 1.890 Brent Whaley 49-1X
Sean Batten 2.081 Don Robinett 49-0X

3T LG Group 1.4420 3T LG Score 150-7X

Brent Whaley 2.3303 Brent Whaley 143-3X
Joe Cerami 2.5077 Bill Wood 141-1X
Don Robinett 2.6687 Don Robinett 141-0X
Bill Wood 2.7687 Ron Tilley 139-4X
Fred Vonderscheer 3.0187 Bud Dean 137-3X

v2-12J

Single Target Highlights

3 Target Highlights

Tehama 600 Yard Club Match

Match Summary

Tehama, CA
Tehama Shooters Association - 06/15/2024
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Relay- LG LG Match
Rank Competitor Bench Group Score Points

1 Brent Whaley 5/1 1 1 2
2 Don Robinett 1/2 3 3 6
3 Bill Wood 1/1 4 2 6
4 Joe Cerami 2/2 2 6 8
5 Fred Vonderscheer 4/1 5 7 12
6 Bud Dean 9/1 7 5 12
7 Ron Tilley 3/2 8 4 12
8 Sean Batten 10/1 6 10 16
9 Wanye Booker 5/1 10 9 19

10 Doug McPhee 3/1 11 8 19
11 Bruce Tyler 7/2 9 12 21
12 Greg Noble 8/1 12 11 23
13 Brad Eslinger 7/1 14 14 28
14 Ed Cole 5/2 15 13 28
15 Carl Lovero 10/2 13 19 32
16 Sean Grimes-Tilley 2/1 16 17 33
17 John Reid 9/2 17 16 33
18 Bob Burgoyne 8/2 19 15 34
19 Bob Reid 4/2 18 18 36
20 Charlie Coster 6/2 20 20 40

Tehama 600 Yard Club Match
Tehama, CA

Tehama Shooters Association - 06/15/2024

Match Rank
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Light Gun Group
Relay- LG LG LG

Rank Competitor Bench Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 LG 1-3 Agg

1 Brent Whaley 5/1 2.298 3.084 1.609 2.3303
2 Joe Cerami 2/2 1.890 3.177 2.456 2.5077
3 Don Robinett 1/2 1.886 2.929 3.191 2.6687
4 Bill Wood 1/1 3.532 2.487 2.287 2.7687
5 Fred Vonderscheer 4/1 4.848 2.350 1.858 3.0187
6 Sean Batten 10/1 3.309 2.081 4.110 3.1667
7 Bud Dean 9/1 4.402 2.712 3.490 3.5347
8 Ron Tilley 3/2 2.786 3.884 4.335 3.6683
9 Bruce Tyler 7/2 2.796 4.406 3.855 3.6857

10 Wanye Booker 5/1 4.609 2.636 4.413 3.8860
11 Doug McPhee 3/1 3.910 3.608 4.208 3.9087
12 Greg Noble 8/1 5.633 2.874 3.733 4.0800
13 Carl Lovero 10/2 6.145 3.553 2.804 4.1673
14 Brad Eslinger 7/1 4.684 5.585 2.919 4.3960
15 Ed Cole 5/2 4.009 6.241 3.195 4.4817
16 Sean Grimes-Tilley 2/1 4.877 4.715 4.299 4.6303
17 John Reid 9/2 5.581 3.950 5.070 4.8670
18 Bob Reid 4/2 3.837 10.679 2.351 5.6223
19 Bob Burgoyne 8/2 4.586 10.662 6.823 7.3570
20 Charlie Coster 6/2 5.671 14.284 22.084 14.0130

Tehama 600 Yard Club Match
Tehama, CA

Tehama Shooters Association - 06/15/2024

Record:  1.4420
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Light Gun Score
Relay-

Rank Competitor Bench 1 X 2 X 3 X 1-3 Total X
nbrsa$

1 Brent Whaley 5/1 49 1 45 1 49 1 143 3
2 Bill Wood 1/1 47 0 47 0 47 1 141 1
3 Don Robinett 1/2 47 0 49 0 45 0 141 0
4 Ron Tilley 3/2 47 2 48 1 44 1 139 4
5 Bud Dean 9/1 41 0 49 2 47 1 137 3
6 Joe Cerami 2/2 48 1 42 0 45 0 135 1
7 Fred Vonderscheer 4/1 37 0 47 1 49 1 133 2
8 Doug McPhee 3/1 45 0 43 0 44 0 132 0
9 Wanye Booker 5/1 47 1 39 0 44 0 130 1

10 Sean Batten 10/1 45 0 42 0 42 0 129 0
11 Greg Noble 8/1 46 0 43 0 38 0 127 0
12 Bruce Tyler 7/2 41 0 38 0 46 0 125 0
13 Ed Cole 5/2 38 0 42 0 43 0 123 0
14 Brad Eslinger 7/1 39 0 34 0 46 0 119 0
15 Bob Burgoyne 8/2 42 1 38 0 37 0 117 1
16 John Reid 9/2 43 0 47 0 26 0 116 0
17 Sean Grimes-Tilley 2/1 39 0 44 1 32 0 115 1
18 Bob Reid 4/2 45 1 22 0 47 1 114 2
19 Carl Lovero 10/2 32 0 37 0 40 0 109 0
20 Charlie Coster 6/2 26 0 0 0 5 0 31 0

LG TargetLG TargetLG Target
Record:  150-7X

Tehama 600 Yard Club Match
Tehama, CA

Tehama Shooters Association - 06/15/2024
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